PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE for AICE EXAMS
June 2014 Series

	Date
	AM Session
	PM Session

	Tues 29 April
	
	Marine Science I          1h30m

	Wed 30 April
	
	Marine Science 2         1h15m

	
	
	

	Tues 6 May
	Biology 2                         1h15m
	

	
	General Paper 1             2h
	

	Wed 7 May
	English Language 1       2h15m
	

	Thu 8 May
	English Language 2       2h
	History 1     3h

	Fri 9 May
	Biology (MC) 1               1h
	

	Mon 12 May
	Psychology 1                 1h30m
	Spanish Language 2    1h45m

	Wed 14 May
	Biology (Practical) 31     2h
	Global Perspectives 1  1h30m

	
	
	Spanish Language 3    1h30m

	Thu 15 May
	Thinking Skills 1            1h30m
	Business Studies 1      1h15m

	Fri 16 May
	Geography 1                 3h
	Spanish Literature 4    2h30m       

	Mon 19 May
	
	Business Studies 2      1h30m

	
	
	Sociology 1                   1h30m

	Tue 20 May
	Physics (Practical) 31   2h
	

	
	Psychology 2                1h30m
	

	Thu 22 May
	Thinking Skills 2           1h45m
	

	Fri 23 May
	
	Travel & Tourism 1       2h30m

	Tue 27 May
	Biology (Practical) 32    2h
	Sociology 2                   1h30m

	
	Thinking Skills 3           1h30m
	

	Thu 29 May
	Thinking Skills 4           1 h30m
	

	Fri 30 May
	
	Music 1                           2h

	
	
	

	Wed 4 June
	Psychology 3                3h
	[bookmark: _GoBack]History 5                         3h

	Thu 5 June
	Physics (Practical) 32  2h
	

	Fri 6 June
	English Literature 3      2h
	

	Mon 9 June
	English Literature 4      2h
	

	Wed 11 June
	Physics (Multiple Choice) 1h
	

	
	
	







